Date

9/12/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/22/22
9/25/22
9/25/22
9/28/22
10/1/22
10/2/22
10/5/22
10/5/22
10/11/22
10/11/22
10/13/22
10/21/22

7:15 PM
7:15 PM
6:30PM
7:15PM
1:00PM
1:45PM
7:15PM
8:00AM
1:00PM
6:30PM
7:15PM
7:15PM
6:30PM
7:15PM
7:15PM

Time

Team

Girls Volleyball
Girls Volleyball
Girls Volleyball
Girls Volleyball
Girls Volleyball
Girls Volleyball
Girls Volleyball
Girls Volleyball
Girls Volleyball
Girls Volleyball
Girls Volleyball
Girls Volleyball
Girls Volleyball
Girls Volleyball
Girls Volleyball

Event

Game

Game vs Ave Maria

Game vs Guardian Angels
Game @ guardian Angels
Game vs Mother of Mercy
Game vs JFK

Game @ Archangel Gabriel
Tournament

Game @ St. Louise

Game vs St. James

Games vs St. Seelos

Game vs St. Louise

Game vs South Hills Catholic
Game @ St. Kilian

Game @ St. Gregory

Location

Ave Maria Academy - 134 Fort Couch Rd.

SSPP Gym
SSPP Gym
St. Margaret Gym, Greentree
SSPP Gym
SSPP Gym

Holy Trinity Gym, Robinson

Pitt Elite, 1 Herron Ave-Emsworth, PA

St. Louise,, 310 McMurray Road

SSPP Gym
SSPP Gym
SSPP Gym
SSPP Gym
St. Kilian Gym

St. Gregory Gym

2022 Girls Volleyball Schedule



