

Date	Time	Team	Event	Location
0/40/2000	7.45.004	C: 1 1/4 II 1 II		4245 10 121
9/12/2022	7:15 PM	Girls Volleyball	Game	Ave Maria Academy - 134 Fort Couch Rd.
9/15/2022	7:15 PM	Girls Volleyball	Game vs Ave Maria	SSPP Gym
9/15/2022	6:30PM	Girls Volleyball	Game vs Guardian Angels	SSPP Gym
9/22/22	7:15PM	Girls Volleyball	Game @ guardian Angels	St. Margaret Gym, Greentree
9/25/22	1:00PM	Girls Volleyball	Game vs Mother of Mercy	SSPP Gym
9/25/22	1:45PM	Girls Volleyball	Game vs JFK	SSPP Gym
9/28/22	7:15PM	Girls Volleyball	Game @ Archangel Gabriel	Holy Trinity Gym, Robinson
10/1/22	8:00AM	Girls Volleyball	Tournament	Pitt Elite, 1 Herron Ave-Emsworth, PA
10/2/22	1:00PM	Girls Volleyball	Game @ St. Louise	St. Louise,, 310 McMurray Road
10/5/22	6:30PM	Girls Volleyball	Game vs St. James	SSPP Gym
10/5/22	7:15PM	Girls Volleyball	Games vs St. Seelos	SSPP Gym
10/11/22	7:15PM	Girls Volleyball	Game vs St. Louise	SSPP Gym
10/11/22	6:30PM	Girls Volleyball	Game vs South Hills Catholic	SSPP Gym
10/13/22	7:15PM	Girls Volleyball	Game @ St. Kilian	St. Kilian Gym
10/21/22	7:15PM	Girls Volleyball	Game @ St. Gregory	St. Gregory Gym

2022 Girls Volleyball Schedule